LIST OF INELIGIBLE MILL WORKERS BY AUTHORISED OFFICERS OF MILL LOTTERY -2012

SR.NO

MILL
CODE NO

PRIO.NO

APP.NO

NAME OF MILL WORKERS

LEGAL HEIR

BDG. NO

WING FLOOR

FLAT

DATE OF PUBLISH

LAST DATE OF OBJECTION

56

35

98276

JANARDAN RAJARAM DUSA

1

E

1

114

12-10-15

26-10-15

56

623

406881

VANKAT MARUTI DHUMAL

INDUBAI VANKAT DHUMAL

1

A

11

1103

12-10-15

26-10-15

32

134

65562

YESHWANT RAJARAM DEVALKAR

SUNANDA YASHWANT DEVALKAR

1

-GOREGAO

1

104

12-10-15

26-10-15
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